

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6403 OF 2003

DIRCTOR, COTTAGE & SMALL SCALE INDS.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPRIYA ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 19/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth, Adv.

For Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER