

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6403 OF 2003

DIRCTOR, COTTAGE & SMALL SCALE INDS.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPRIYA ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report))

Date: 18/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Sunena Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List next week.

(V.K. Tiwari)
Personal Assistant

(Indu Satiya)
Court Master